Grants awarded January 2019
Knowstone, St Peter

Holbeton, All Saints

Escot, St Philip & St James
Sidmouth, St Giles & St Nicholas
Huntshaw, St Mary Magdalene

St Marychurch, Torquay, St Mary the Virgin

Grants awarded April 2019
Ugborough, St Peter's

Little Torrington, St Giles
Topsham, St Nicholas

Bovey Tracey Methodist Church
North Bovey, St John the Baptist
Kingskerswell, St Mary the Virgin

Grants awarded July 2019
East Portlemouth, St Winwaloe
Chittlehampton, St Hieritha
Stoodleigh, St Margaret

Grants awarded October 2019
Wembury, St Werburgh
Westleigh, St Peter

Holcombe, St George

Ottery St Mary Methodist Church
Meeth, St Michael

Woodbury Salterton, Holy Trinity
Hawkchurch, St John

Exeter Cathedral

Total 2019

Devon Historic Churches Trust

5,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
3,500.00

5,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

3,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00

4,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
20,000.00

88,500.00

Grants awarded January 2019 - June 2020

Grants awarded January 2020
Bigbury, St Lawrence
Dartmouth, St Saviour
Jacobstowe, St James
Littleham, Exmouth Holy Trinity
Bondleigh, St James the Apostle

Grants awarded April 2020
Chivelston, St Slyvester

Little Hempston, St John the Baptist
Dartmouth, St. Petrox

Kingsbidge, South Hams Christian Fellowship
Thorverton, St Thomas

Shelsdon, St James

Cadbury, St Michael's & All Angels
Burrington, Holy Trinity

Kenton, All Saints

Plymouth, St. Judes
Bishopsteignton, St John the Baptist
Yarnscombe

Milton Abbot, Constantine

Total up to June 2020

4,000.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

1,000.00

750.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

32,250.00

30/06/2020



