Devon Historic Churches Trust Grants awarded January 2019 - June 2020

Grants awarded January 2019		Grants awarded January 2020	
Knowstone, St Peter	5,000.00	Bigbury, St Lawrence	4,000.00
Holbeton, All Saints	2,000.00	Dartmouth, St Saviour	1,000.00
Escot, St Philip & St James	1,500.00	Jacobstowe, St James	4,000.00
Sidmouth, St Giles & St Nicholas	3,000.00	Littleham, Exmouth Holy Trinity	2,000.00
Huntshaw, St Mary Magdalene	4,000.00	Bondleigh, St James the Apostle	1,500.00
St Marychurch, Torquay, St Mary the Virgin	3,500.00		
Grants awarded April 2019		Grants awarded April 2020	
Ugborough, St Peter's	5,000.00	Chivelston, St Slyvester	1,000.00
Little Torrington, St Giles	3,000.00	Little Hempston, St John the Baptist	750.00
Topsham, St Nicholas	2,000.00	Dartmouth, St. Petrox	1,000.00
Bovey Tracey Methodist Church	2,000.00	Kingsbidge, South Hams Christian Fellowship	1,500.00
North Bovey, St John the Baptist	3,000.00	Thorverton, St Thomas	3,000.00
Kingskerswell, St Mary the Virgin	5,000.00	Shelsdon, St James	1,000.00
		Cadbury, St Michael's & All Angels	1,500.00
Grants awarded July 2019		Burrington, Holy Trinity	1,000.00
East Portlemouth, St Winwaloe	3,000.00	Kenton, All Saints	2,000.00
Chittlehampton, St Hieritha	5,000.00	Plymouth, St. Judes	2,000.00
Stoodleigh, St Margaret	4,000.00	Bishopsteignton, St John the Baptist	2,000.00
		Yarnscombe	2,000.00
Grants awarded October 2019		Milton Abbot, Constantine	1,000.00
Wembury, St Werburgh	4,000.00		
Westleigh, St Peter	4,000.00		
Holcombe, St George	2,000.00		
Ottery St Mary Methodist Church	1,000.00		
Meeth, St Michael	2,000.00		
Woodbury Salterton, Holy Trinity	2,000.00		
Hawkchurch, St John	2,500.00		
Exeter Cathedral	20,000.00		

Total 2019 88,500.00 Total up to June 2020 32,250.00